
Duna Arena

Saturday, October 18, 2025 ~ Sunday, October 19, 2025

MMSZ Negy Orszag Valogato verseny

Detailed Results

Budapest

7.0.7.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-U11 Fiú 1m

KECSE Róbert (2014) -- RLSE 1
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 37.40  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 59.15  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 24.00 83.15  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 106.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

DÉRI Vince (2014) -- RLSE 2
101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 17.50 31.90  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 16.50 48.40  Back Dive
103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 16.00 64.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 21.60 86.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-11 Lány 1m

FEHÉR Anna Flóra (2014) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 1
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 54.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 78.75  Reverse Dive
104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 113.95  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 143.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

MEZŐSZENTGYÖRGYI Bora (2014) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 2
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 55.10  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 81.50  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 107.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 143.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

SOLTI Lilla (2014) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 3
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 47.85  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 71.85  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 93.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 120.65  Inward Somersault

VINCZE Panna (2015) -- RLSE 4
101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 41.40  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 64.65  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 86.25  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 111.05  Inward Somersault

KOZAK Chiara (2015) -- RLSE 5
101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 37.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 59.70  Back Dive
102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 78.60  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 22.50 101.10  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-11 Lány 1m

LUKASEVYCH Mariia (2015) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 6
101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 15.00 35.15  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 19.50 54.65  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 69.85  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 85.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

AGÓCS Nóra (2014) -- RLSE 7
101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 35.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 53.10  Back Dive
102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 16.80 69.90  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 69.90 1Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-U13 Fiú 1m

BARANYAI Francesco (2012) -- RLSE 1
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 59.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 89.85  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 121.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 28.80 150.10  Back Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 186.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 223.20  Forward Somersault 2 Twists
104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 259.50  Forward Double Somersault

KOÓS Ádám (2012) -- RLSE 2
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 33.30  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 63.70  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 86.65  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 117.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 150.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 186.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 34.50 220.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 256.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-U13 Lány 1m

BOTH Franciska (2012) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 1
401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 63.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 94.20  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 125.65  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 164.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 201.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 237.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

FEHÉR Luca (2012) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 2
401A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 63.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 89.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 122.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 156.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 192.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 227.85  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-U13 Lány 1m

BOTH Johanna (2012) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 3
401A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 55.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 80.00  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 103.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 130.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 25.20 155.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 187.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

MAJOR Enikő (2013) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 4
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 48.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 76.05  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 101.55  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 121.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist
104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 151.90  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 187.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

KOZMA Anna (2013) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 5
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 44.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 67.90  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 90.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 119.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 141.20  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 174.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-U11 Fiú 3m

KECSE Róbert (2014) -- RLSE 1
101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 19.50 41.20  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 64.15  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 87.55  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 107.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

DÉRI Vince (2014) -- RLSE 2
101C 3 1.4 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 14.95 35.25  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 19.55 54.80  Back Dive
103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 14.25 69.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5   8.5 17.00 86.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-U11 Lány 3m

MEZŐSZENTGYÖRGYI Bora (2014) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 1
101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 55.80  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 82.80  Reverse Dive
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 120.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 153.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D-U11 Lány 3m

FEHÉR Anna Flóra (2014) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 2
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 57.20  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 82.40  Reverse Dive
105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 119.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 153.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

VINCZE Panna (2015) -- RLSE 3
101C 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 41.70  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 69.75  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 97.65  Reverse Dive
403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 127.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

LUKASEVYCH Mariia (2015) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 4
101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 16.10 39.35  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 64.85  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 94.55  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 115.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

SOLTI Lilla (2014) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 5
101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 43.70  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 66.20  Reverse Dive
103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 15.00 81.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 23.75 104.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

KOZAK Chiara (2015) -- RLSE 6
101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 34.50  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 56.60  Back Dive
103C 3 1.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 12.75 69.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 92.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

AGÓCS Nóra (2014) -- RLSE 7
101C 3 1.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 13.30 13.30  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 28.90  Inward Dive
201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 20.40 49.30  Back Dive
103C 3 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 10.50 59.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 2.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 2.5   8.5 17.00 76.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-U13 Fiú 3m

KOÓS Ádám (2012) -- RLSE 1
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 65.25  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 97.55  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 127.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 159.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 201.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 43.20 244.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 281.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-U13 Fiú 3m

BARANYAI Francesco (2012) -- RLSE 2
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 59.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 92.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 119.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 152.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 181.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 217.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 253.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C-U13 Lány 3m

FEHÉR Luca (2012) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 1
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 102.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 134.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 169.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 218.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 257.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

BOTH Franciska (2012) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 2
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 61.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 93.45  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 125.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 33.60 159.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 198.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 246.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

MAJOR Enikő (2013) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 3
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 31.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 57.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 87.45  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 116.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 147.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 180.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 204.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

BOTH Johanna (2012) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 4
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 63.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 95.80  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 127.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 31.00 158.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 180.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0   5.0 13.50 194.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

KOZMA Anna (2013) -- Újpesti Torna Egylet 5
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 29.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 52.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 75.10  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 100.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 130.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0   10.0 22.00 152.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
404C 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 191.15  Inward Double Somersault


